20f 14

about:blank

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Invoice #: 009182300 Page 1 of 3
ToOwmer: Alpena County Commisioners Office Project:  1823- 00 Alpens Couly Sheriffs Office &  Application No.: 9 Distribution to ©
720 W Chisholm St, Ste 7 Jalt Expansion % m-;m
Alpena, Mi 48707 Period To; 10/31/2018 [:JE Contracior
FromConteactor:  Granger C ion Comparny Via Arch BKY Group —
8267 Aurelius Road 222 North Second St. Project Nos:
Lansing, MI 48911 Minneapolis: MN 55401
ContractFor. Contract Date:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Wummwnmw in-connettion with the Contract
CTontinuation Shea! is attached

1. OriginalContract Sum .. ...... ... iiiin.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best.of the Contractor's knowledge,
information, and.belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has basn

ted in with the C t O te. That all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

$10,041,613.00 .
2. Net Change By Change Order ........ i . -$13,480.43 CONTRACTOR: Granger Construction Company
3. Contract SUMTO Date . .....ovvuirurniininennns $10,028,123.57 cl g QM_ N !ql
4. Total Completed and Stored ToDate. ... ........... $918,386.89 B Date: ‘q
8. Retainage: ; Q(
a &1 of Completed Work State of: X
$62,181.67 Subscribed and swom to befnu mefhis Wk &3’ {
b 0.00% of Stored Material $0.00 Notary Public: wlary Con 7 of Ingham gan
My Commission expires: %&'ﬂ Mﬁﬁ b ~
Total Retainage. ........................... y Commizston Esplras QoL 8, 2025
olal Relainage §62,181.87 Astin nike County of inghawm
8, Total Earned Less Retainage .. ... Sewereiean e $856.206.22 ARCHITEC‘I"S cgg'chgrg FQR pp(mm'
in accordance with the Contract Docum Mmmmabuwuﬁomﬁ&od:{m
. " _the bﬁw !ho' hitect cartifies to the Owner that to 1l 5t
7. Less Previous Certificates For Payments. .. ... .... $580,804.52 by P and belief, ihe Work has progressed as indicated,
X EPAYMBN DUR . oo ee s iree s ernnnsos the qualny of the Work is in accordance with the Confract D and the C:
8 Gument Paymant Due $266,400.70 s entitied to paymeni of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. Balance Yo Finish, Plus Retainage .............. $9,171,918.35
AMOUNT CERTIFIED & 266,400,70
(mmmvmmmmmmw Indtiat all figiwres on this Application and on the
that are chranged 16 confom with the amount certiiied.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additions Deductions
Tolnl changes approved
in previous months by Owner $97,920.00 $106,009.43 ARCHITECT:
ot Approved i Month $0.00 $5,400.00 By: Date;_Nov. 11,2019
5 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is'payable only to'the
TOTALS $97,920.00 $111,409.42 Conlrattor named herein, Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without
Net Changes By Change Order $13,489.43 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

11/12/2019, 8:49 AM



